
ATHLETICS Results 100M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -1.0m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

SPAIN1 3 391 16/06/2004GUIU Elena 12"18

NIGERIA2 6 356 08/07/2004OLUSESAN Temi-tope 12"51

GREECE3 7 242 08/12/2004KONSTANTINIDOU Sofia 12"64

CHILE4 4 90 04/09/2006YARUR JUNEMANN Blanc 12"68

CHINESE TAIPEI5 5 120 15/10/2005JHOU Sin-tong 13"33

FRENCH POLYNESIA6 8 210 04/05/2006MU-WONG Vaimiti 13"90

FRENCH POLYNESIA7 1 212 15/06/2004ZARLI Maylee 14"32

COMOROS8 2 133 30/10/2005MASSONDI SAID Rahma 15"46

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -0.4m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 1 54 07/11/2004MEES Tainara 12"04

FRANCE2 2 190 03/02/2005CLOTAIRE Louise 12"17

INDIA3 3 283 26/01/2004NAKIREKANTI Mayavath 12"28

KAZAKHSTAN4 4 316 25/06/2004VALERIYA Bromat 12"68

COTE D'IVOIRE5 5 289 04/05/2004ADJOUA SYLVIE Kouadi 12"93

UGANDA6 6 420 28/04/2005SANDRA Abalo 13"06

CROATIA7 7 137 17/12/2005KOZLINGER Nika 13"37

CHILE8 8 89 11/10/2005PAROT Maria emilia 14"16

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -1.5m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

CYPRUS1 1 154 21/01/2004PANAGIOTOU Eleftheri 12"22

BRAZIL2 2 43 21/03/2005CAMPREGHER NatÁlia 12"34

CHINESE TAIPEI3 3 122 19/03/2006TIEN Tsai-hsuan 13"14

MEXICO3 4 334 10/08/2005LEON LEAL Lydia regi 13"14

SAO TOME AND PRI5 5 364 18/01/2005CARDOZO DE CEITA Jas 13"19

BULGARIA6 6 64 10/04/2006UZUNOVA Denitsa 13"38

COTE D'IVOIRE7 7 287 06/11/2006FOUETY MARIE ANGE EM 13"68

1/1

10:11

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 100M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -1.2m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

ARGENTINA1 1 11 27/05/2005MONDINO Tomas Pablo 10"70

CHINESE TAIPEI2 2 108 28/04/2005LEE Po-jui 11"12

SIERRA LEONE3 3 370 02/08/2005TURAY Ibrahim 11"31

COTE D'IVOIRE4 4 284 16/09/2005ARIEL YAO RODOLPHE K 11"51

KAZAKHSTAN5 5 292 13/11/2005ARTYOM Sizykh 11"55

ESTONIA6 6 156 02/12/2005LOORAND Erik 11"69

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -0.7m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

FRANCE1 1 180 08/04/2004ERIUS Jeff 10"40

TURKEY2 2 401 30/04/2004ÜNALAN OrÇun 10"77

UGANDA3 3 414 05/05/2004RAJAB TIMU Lomutho 11"01

NIGERIA4 4 347 04/08/2006ADEBAYO Lukman 11"26

CHILE5 5 82 05/04/2004VIAL RUIZ-TAGLE TomÁ 11"29

FRENCH POLYNESIA6 6 206 11/08/2006MARTIN Teriitaumatat 11"85

FRENCH POLYNESIA7 7 207 17/09/2005TEAHU Raitea 12"09

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -1.7m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 1 33 16/09/2004LADIPO Olamipo 10"79

INDIA2 2 260 10/12/2004HARI Adhithya 11"28

CHINA3 3 103 31/03/2004PAN Yijian 11"43

COTE D'IVOIRE4 4 286 18/11/2004N'GUESSAN JEAN SAMUE 11"53

SENEGAL5 5 366 10/03/2006THIAM Mamadou moctar 11"92

MALTA6 6 325 07/05/2005BONELLO Nicolai 12"64

1/2

10:12

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 100M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Heat : 4

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -1.1m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

CHINESE TAIPEI1 1 118 15/05/2004WEI Hao-lun 11"00

GREECE2 2 222 19/05/2005TASSIS Chariton 11"03

BRAZIL3 3 31 21/04/2004ANTUNES Lucas 11"11

SAO TOME AND PRI4 4 363 03/01/2004DOS SANTOS LIMA DO N 11"58

KAZAKHSTAN5 5 293 16/11/2005DANIL Popov 11"59

UGANDA6 6 413 20/09/2004FRED Ambayo 11"82

2/2

10:12

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Hurdles :

Perf.Bib NAME

CHINESE TAIPEI1 2 126 04/07/2006YI Bo-an 61"92

CHINESE TAIPEI2 3 121 24/02/2006LAI Irene-li 62"09

KAZAKHSTAN3 4 305 15/08/2006ANASTASSIYA Koloda 62"13

GREECE4 5 241 30/04/2004KARVOUNA Anastasia e 63"68

ESTONIA5 6 171 21/09/2004TÕNTS Hella 69"86

MOROCCO7 342 04/07/2005DOUAE Gourinda NP

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Hurdles :

Perf.Bib NAME

FRANCE1 2 199 23/10/2004CAMARA Seynabou 63"39

SPAIN2 3 387 27/03/2004BELLEZ Anna 63"42

BRAZIL3 4 48 02/02/2006SIMÕES Pietra 65"36

CHILE4 5 91 22/08/2004AVARIA Maria gracia 73"47

KAZAKHSTAN6 312 15/08/2006YEKATERINA Koloda Dsq

INDIA7 273 22/02/2006MUBASSINA MOHAMMED . NP

1/1

10:14

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Hurdles :

Perf.Bib NAME

CHINESE TAIPEI1 2 114 03/02/2004LIN Chung-wei 53"07

INDIA2 3 264 01/04/2004PATIL Rajvardhan arj 54"00

BRAZIL3 4 34 17/06/2004MENDES Leonardo 54"37

GREECE4 5 226 12/06/2004SFAKIOTAKIS Nikolaos 55"40

KAZAKHSTAN5 6 299 08/05/2004ADIL Omarbekov 58"63

ESTONIA6 7 158 04/10/2005SAAR Risto 65"85

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Hurdles :

Perf.Bib NAME

SPAIN1 2 378 02/10/2004ESTELLER Miguel ange 54"03

FRANCE2 3 175 09/03/2005DUTREVIS Aymeric 54"89

MEXICO3 4 332 05/07/2005VILLALOBOS PINELA Je 55"97

INDIA4 5 262 11/06/2004PANDIDURAI Rathish 56"31

BULGARIA5 6 60 03/08/2004IVANOV Valentin 57"33

CHINA6 7 99 24/02/2005LYU Haopeng 59"34

1/1

10:15

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 800M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

MOROCCO1 1 344 09/11/2004LAILA Zouari 2'13"68

GREECE2 2 234 09/08/2005MORAITI Anastasia 2'18"37

TANZANIA3 3 395 27/08/2006RASHIDI Sharifa mawa 2'19"76

MALTA4 4 327 22/06/2005CARUANA Michela 2'19"79

BELGIUM FC5 5 19 05/09/2006GUÉRIN Alwenna 2'33"81

TANZANIA6 396 17/02/2005SAMWEL Salma charles Dsq

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

UGANDA1 1 419 07/06/2006PRISCILLA Akello 2'14"85

FRANCE2 2 194 27/09/2005LABEILLE Elise 2'15"06

KAZAKHSTAN3 3 306 09/09/2005ANASTASSIYA Tsvirkun 2'17"00

FRENCH POLYNESIA4 4 209 25/07/2006GENTILLY Estelle 2'25"14

ROMANIA5 359 26/01/2005CLAUDIA IONELA Costi NP

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

UGANDA1 1 415 24/06/2005CHEBET Maureen 2'09"88

INDIA2 2 278 13/02/2005SANDILEA Laxita vino 2'12"30

BRAZIL3 3 41 14/12/2006BRAGA LuÍse 2'16"53

INDIA4 4 274 12/08/2006OLEKAR Priyanka madi 2'17"61

CROATIA5 5 136 17/12/2005KOZLINGER Lea 2'31"10

NIGERIA6 6 354 03/09/2005OLAOTAN Esther 2'41"89

1/1

10:16

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 800M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

UGANDA1 1 411 18/12/2006RAYMOND Omara 1'54"97

ALGERIA2 2 2 12/01/2005SEIFEDDINE MOULOUD H 1'56"55

KAZAKHSTAN3 3 298 11/01/2005NIKITA Petyakhin 1'58"84

ESTONIA4 4 155 17/06/2006 !"#$%!& &'()*+,-(. 2'00"42

BELGIUM FC5 5 15 21/07/2005HERBAY Théo 2'07"05

INDIA6 259 05/08/2004BIND Shyam milan NP

MOROCCO7 340 30/09/2004WALID Jarfani NP

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 1 37 26/08/2004SANTOS Elias 1'51"06

FRANCE2 2 184 13/01/2004MARQUES DE ANDRADE T 1'52"27

CHINA3 3 101 22/10/2005ZHENG Donghang 2'06"00

BULGARIA4 4 61 27/05/2004SAVOV Simeon 2'13"38

CHILE5 5 71 22/07/2005CRUZAT VIAL Francisc 2'18"67

MOROCCO6 337 24/11/2005AYOUB El fakhar NP

INDIA7 266 28/12/2004SAHIL . NP

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

SPAIN1 1 376 06/05/2004CARTIEL David 1'54"71

GREECE2 2 227 28/08/2004SKOURTIS Alexandros 1'55"14

UGANDA3 3 410 12/06/2006KROP Dominic Naido 1'56"13

KAZAKHSTAN4 4 297 02/03/2005MIKHAIL Gorlov 2'00"05

TANZANIA5 5 394 07/02/2006KATAMBO Ashraka maha 2'00"92

BELGIUM FC6 6 16 10/01/2006JORDENS Brice 2'01"23

MOROCCO7 338 04/08/2005TAHA Ouchene NP

1/1

10:17

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 100M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -0.3m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

SPAIN1 4 391 16/06/2004GUIU Elena 11"98

BRAZIL2 5 54 07/11/2004MEES Tainara 12"05

FRANCE3 3 190 03/02/2005CLOTAIRE Louise 12"16

CYPRUS4 6 154 21/01/2004PANAGIOTOU Eleftheri 12"25

BRAZIL5 7 43 21/03/2005CAMPREGHER NatÁlia 12"27

INDIA6 1 283 26/01/2004NAKIREKANTI Mayavath 12"38

GREECE7 2 242 08/12/2004KONSTANTINIDOU Sofia 12"45

NIGERIA8 8 356 08/07/2004OLUSESAN Temi-tope 12"46

1/1

10:19

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 100M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.4m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

FRANCE1 6 180 08/04/2004ERIUS Jeff 10"39

ARGENTINA2 5 11 27/05/2005MONDINO Tomas Pablo 10"62

TURKEY3 7 401 30/04/2004ÜNALAN OrÇun 10"68

BRAZIL4 4 33 16/09/2004LADIPO Olamipo 10"78

BRAZIL5 2 31 21/04/2004ANTUNES Lucas 10"81

CHINESE TAIPEI6 3 118 15/05/2004WEI Hao-lun 10"98

GREECE7 1 222 19/05/2005TASSIS Chariton 11"00

UGANDA8 8 414 05/05/2004RAJAB TIMU Lomutho 11"02

1/1

10:19

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 3000M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

NIGERIA1 7 355 28/11/2004AKANBI Ronke 09'36"86

ROMANIA2 6 361 04/04/2004IULIA FLORINA Margin 09'38"69

KAZAKHSTAN3 13 307 10/11/2005ARINA Gladysheva 09'53"55

UGANDA4 8 418 22/11/2006FINANCIA Chepkwemoi 10'00"32

UGANDA5 3 417 03/02/2006EDITH Chebet 10'02"44

GREECE6 1 244 12/07/2004VYTHOULKA Maria anth 10'25"71

ALGERIA7 4 10 09/07/2004NOUR MERIEM Guemman 10'28"24

BRAZIL8 2 50 13/12/2005VALÉRIO Helena mees 10'40"71

BULGARIA9 5 62 13/05/2005GEORGIEVA Karina 11'45"45

SAO TOME AND PRI10 11 365 14/01/2005CORREIA TROVOADA DIA 11'51"70

INDIA9 280 26/07/2004GAURI Bushra khan NP

MOROCCO10 341 04/11/2005BAHIYA Arfaoui NP

MOROCCO12 345 09/04/2004RAJAE Belakbir NP

1/1

10:39

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 3000M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

SPAIN1 11 382 10/01/2004VAZQUEZ Pedro 8'14"04

UGANDA2 5 412 19/12/2006VICTOR Cherotich 8'15"14

TURKEY3 4 397 15/01/2005GÖLER Utku 8'16"72

CHINA4 12 102 26/03/2004CHEN Yufan 8'24"01

ROMANIA5 6 357 20/04/2005DRAGOS LUCA Pop 8'24"54

FRANCE6 14 183 03/07/2004LEPROHON Gael 8'27"45

GREECE7 9 215 06/07/2005GEORGIOU Andreas 8'37"52

BRAZIL8 15 36 30/11/2004PRIOR Bernardo 8'49"10

UGANDA9 1 409 05/08/2006ELISHA Yeko 8'54"38

CHINESE TAIPEI10 2 109 17/09/2005TIEN Jui-hsiang 9'24"82

ESTONIA11 13 160 29/07/2004GERASSIMOV Markko 9'28"42

CHILE12 3 78 04/08/2005SAAVEDRA Juan pablo 9'38"82

MEXICO13 8 328 15/07/2005CUEN ARVIZU Mario 9'49"82

KAZAKHSTAN7 290 15/05/2005AIBOL Omar Abd

NIGERIA16 350 10/12/2004ABDULLAHI Adamu Abd

INDIA10 257 11/03/2005SANDEEP KUMAR . NP

1/1

10:39

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Hammer

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

69m77CYPRUS1 151 SAVVA Valentina 17/05/2005

67m94CYPRUS2 149 KOLOKOTRONI Emilia 30/09/2005

66m70HUNGARY3 252 VISZKELETI Villo ann 29/06/2005

64m74SPAIN4 385 SALES Andrea 29/12/2006

62m62TURKEY5 406 ÖZTOPRAK Hira 05/02/2004

60m39FRANCE6 201 FREYCHE Florella 13/12/2004

59m45GREECE7 236 TZATZIMAKI Afroditi 06/10/2005

58m94CHINESE TAIPEI8 123 TSAI Tzu-yen 21/02/2006

52m10BRAZIL9 55 MIDON Nathiely 17/01/2004

NPINDIA277 SAKSHI . 23/02/2005

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/110:27 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Long Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Qualification : 1

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

471 SANTOS Vanessa 6m2330/05/2005 BRAZIL +2.4

1962 LOKULI Vanessa 6m0624/02/2006 FRANCE +0.7

3143 ANASTASSIYA Rypakova 5m9721/09/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +0.0

1314 OU Min-heng 5m5510/02/2004 CHINESE TAIPEI +1.8

2355 SCHIZA Evgenia 5m5424/05/2006 GREECE +0.7

96 LETICIA Ouaba 5m3421/04/2004 ALGERIA -0.7

1507 POURIKKOU Andria 5m2721/02/2006 CYPRUS -0.6

958 TUSET CUEVAS Elisa 5m1713/10/2004 CHILE +0.0

1359 JURAK Stella 4m9715/11/2006 CROATIA -0.3

36910 FABOURE Saly safieto 4m8423/12/2004 SENEGAL +1.7

13711 KOZLINGER Nika 4m7917/12/2005 CROATIA -1.3

28812 LOU YONAN CHANTAL Dj 4m1409/01/2006 COTE D'IVOIRE +2.0

6813 R. NATHALIE Tapsoba 3m8425/07/2005 BURKINA FASO -0.7

6714 OUEDRAOGO Larissa 3m3426/03/2006 BURKINA FASO +1.1

21215 ZARLI Maylee 2m6815/06/2004 FRENCH POLYNESIA -0.2

1/2

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Long Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Qualification : 2

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

3621 RAMONA ELENA Verman 5m9203/03/2004 ROMANIA +0.1

1642 PANENKO Anna 5m6912/11/2005 ESTONIA +0.5

1243 WANG Tzu-hsuan 5m6729/09/2005 CHINESE TAIPEI +0.4

514 ANTONIO Sofhia 5m6215/12/2004 BRAZIL -0.9

3435 AYA El aglaoui 5m4913/10/2004 MOROCCO -1.2

2736 MUBASSINA MOHAMMED . 5m4022/02/2006 INDIA -0.1

3207 YELIZAVETA Fedoruk 5m3604/08/2004 KAZAKHSTAN -0.7

648 UZUNOVA Denitsa 5m1510/04/2006 BULGARIA +1.3

1489 CHRYSANTHOU Nikoleta 4m9831/07/2005 CYPRUS -0.2

2110 JEANPIERRE Lisa 4m8425/02/2004 BELGIUM FC +1.4

6511 PETROVA Magdalena 4m4312/05/2004 BULGARIA +1.0

1412 HASAN Siha fatema 2m7517/07/2004 BANGLADESH +0.0

13 CHOWDHURY Farjana NP21/01/2005 BANGLADESH

275 PARIKSHA . NP23/12/2005 INDIA

2/2

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Javelin

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Qualification : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

61m47SPAIN1 379 MARTINEZ Pablo 05/02/2004

60m61BRAZIL2 28 CURVO Arthur 11/01/2005

58m90CHINESE TAIPEI3 107 HUANG Chao-hong 25/09/2006

56m00FRANCE4 173 BLAECKE Thomas 22/08/2005

51m93MEXICO5 331 UC GIL Gener alejand 07/01/2005

49m41FRENCH POLYNESIA6 208 UTIA Herearii 17/02/2005

0BULGARIA7 58 BOYANOVSKI Vasil 15/10/2005

NPINDIA269 YADAV Rahul 01/10/2004

Qualification : 2

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

76m09CHINA1 100 WANG Xiaobo 18/02/2005

73m68GREECE2 216 GRIGORIADIS Alexandr 26/11/2005

72m30FRANCE3 187 PROUST Nathan 16/06/2004

69m50CHINESE TAIPEI4 117 WANG Sih-yuan 14/12/2004

63m74HUNGARY5 246 HERCZEG Attila 11/08/2006

43m13CHILE6 81 LLONA ÁLAMOS AndrÉs 26/07/2004

39m67CHILE7 74 HURTADO VIAL Felipe 23/10/2005

36m87FRENCH POLYNESIA8 205 LIDEC--POTATEUATAHI 09/06/2005

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/110:29 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Discus

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

58m72GREECE1 225 MANTZOURANIS Angelos 01/05/2004

55m78CYPRUS2 146 MAKRIS Marios 12/08/2004

54m75HUNGARY3 245 DOBÓ Zsombor 27/04/2006

53m66BRAZIL4 30 ANDING Juan 22/09/2004

53m14SPAIN5 371 CAMATS Aleix 27/01/2005

50m92SPAIN6 377 CRUZ Javier 15/03/2004

48m47CYPRUS7 142 GENETHLI Kyriakos 15/05/2005

44m15CHINA8 97 GE Tingshuo 27/11/2005

43m42CHILE9 74 HURTADO VIAL Felipe 23/10/2005

41m78BRAZIL10 40 SILVA Akassis akis 13/10/2004

36m45MALTA11 326 BUTTIGIEG Miguel 17/04/2005

27m23NIGERIA12 351 KAREEM Amir 11/08/2004

0TURKEY13 398 PEKER Ali 21/07/2005

0FRANCE13 174 DAROT TOCAIL Milan 11/03/2005

NPINDIA253 ATUL . 17/01/2005

NPINDIA265 RISHABH . 03/12/2004

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/110:31 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

FRANCE1 5 181 12/09/2004LACROIX Allan 48"57

UGANDA2 4 414 05/05/2004RAJAB TIMU Lomutho 48"77

HUNGARY3 6 248 12/09/2005KOVÁCS Árpád 48"87

GREECE4 7 219 06/04/2005PAPAGIANNIS Petros 50"32

COTE D'IVOIRE5 2 285 17/12/2005LAMSSA CHRIST ISMAEL 53"55

BULGARIA6 3 59 26/10/2005TABANLIEV Daniel 55"25

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

CHINESE TAIPEI1 4 110 07/10/2004CAO Guang-jun 48"56

CHINESE TAIPEI2 5 114 03/02/2004LIN Chung-wei 48"82

CYPRUS3 7 138 02/02/2005ANDREOU Ioannis 49"36

BELGIUM FC4 2 17 11/10/2005MUSAMPA ILUNGA Keïan 52"23

BULGARIA5 3 61 27/05/2004SAVOV Simeon 53"31

CHINA6 99 24/02/2005LYU Haopeng NP

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 7 29 08/03/2005GALENO Vinicius 47"97

SPAIN2 5 374 06/05/2005GARCIA David 48"07

CHINA3 4 101 22/10/2005ZHENG Donghang 51"85

ESTONIA4 2 155 17/06/2006 !"#$%!& &'()*+,-(. 52"88

MEXICO5 6 329 16/04/2005FRAGOZO RIVERA Jorge 57"89

NIGERIA6 8 349 05/03/2006SHIRO Al-ameen OOC

1/1

10:59

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

NIGERIA1 1 353 04/04/2005KUDORO Taiwo 56"40

UGANDA2 2 422 01/06/2004CHRISTINE Nyawere 56"64

GREECE3 3 232 16/01/2005IVIC Anna maria 57"46

BRAZIL4 4 52 20/02/2004DOMENE Nicole braz 59"24

MALTA5 5 327 22/06/2005CARUANA Michela 61"28

CHILE6 6 91 22/08/2004AVARIA Maria gracia 62"87

MOROCCO7 342 04/07/2005DOUAE Gourinda NP

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

TURKEY1 1 403 15/01/2004INCE Nevin 55"60

NIGERIA2 2 356 08/07/2004OLUSESAN Temi-tope 56"81

INDIA3 3 282 01/12/2004MARIA DEVA SHEKHAR K 57"59

COTE D'IVOIRE4 4 288 09/01/2006LOU YONAN CHANTAL Dj 60"26

UGANDA5 5 421 01/04/2004ASHA NAMBOGWE Babwon 61"39

BELGIUM FC6 6 22 07/12/2004LABORNE Eline 64"71

CHILE7 7 88 25/09/2006IRARRÁZAVAL MarÍa jo 66"19

BANGLADESH8 8 13 21/01/2005CHOWDHURY Farjana 85"14

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 1 46 07/05/2005RIBEIRO Julia 55"42

FRANCE2 2 202 29/05/2004GICQUEL Emma 56"16

KAZAKHSTAN3 3 315 30/04/2004ANNA Shumilo 57"05

TANZANIA4 5 395 27/08/2006RASHIDI Sharifa mawa 61"05

CROATIA5 6 136 17/12/2005KOZLINGER Lea 62"15

ESTONIA6 7 162 11/02/2005GUSTAVSON Anna there 62"49

BANGLADESH7 8 14 17/07/2004HASAN Siha fatema 92"34

1/1

10:58

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 110 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -1.4m/s Hurdles : 0.91

Perf.Bib NAME

CHINESE TAIPEI1 6 106 13/03/2006HSIEH Yuan-kai 13"91

CHINESE TAIPEI2 3 115 23/12/2004LIN Yi-kai 14"09

CYPRUS3 5 141 27/04/2005ECONOMIDES Christos 14"14

CHINA4 4 103 31/03/2004PAN Yijian 14"15

KAZAKHSTAN5 7 299 08/05/2004ADIL Omarbekov 15"06

BULGARIA6 8 60 03/08/2004IVANOV Valentin 15"15

ESTONIA7 2 157 13/08/2006NOVIKOV Savva 15"45

CHILE8 1 80 24/11/2004LIRA ILLANES Pablo 16"46

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -1.9m/s Hurdles : 0.91

Perf.Bib NAME

FRANCE1 5 178 04/05/2005PEDRE Theo 13"69

BRAZIL2 4 39 30/04/2004SANTOS Thiago 13"75

SPAIN3 3 372 11/04/2005CASTILLA Daniel enri 14"01

INDIA4 7 262 11/06/2004PANDIDURAI Rathish 14"05

INDIA5 6 267 08/06/2004SHELAR Sarthak sadas 14"36

SENEGAL6 8 367 08/02/2004NDAO Mouhamed el bac 14"61

CHILE7 1 77 13/10/2005PARODI CRUZAT Franci 15"40

LATVIA8 2 322 26/02/2004LIPENITIS Kristians 15"84

1/1

11:04

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 100 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +1.5m/s Hurdles : 0.76

Perf.Bib NAME

SPAIN1 3 389 17/12/2004BRUSES Jana 13"74

GREECE2 5 229 07/12/2005ANTONIADI Maria niko 13"85

CYPRUS3 6 147 31/05/2005ADAMOU Stavriana 14"00

KAZAKHSTAN4 8 304 30/04/2005ALINA Chistyakova 14"55

MEXICO5 4 335 22/06/2004JURADO DE LA CRUZ Na 14"60

CHILE6 1 92 12/07/2004PISANO FOURCADE Rafa 15"04

SENEGAL7 7 368 14/02/2005DIALLO Aissatou 15"46

CHILE8 2 87 06/03/2006GUZMÁN SALINAS MarÍa 16"19

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.4m/s Hurdles : 0.76

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 4 57 16/08/2004SILVA Lays cristina 13"73

INDIA2 6 270 05/06/2005BOLLAND Unnathi aiya 13"98

CHINESE TAIPEI3 3 121 24/02/2006LAI Irene-li 14"18

BRAZIL4 5 43 21/03/2005CAMPREGHER NatÁlia 14"37

FRANCE5 8 189 10/04/2005BOSLE Marion 14"39

KAZAKHSTAN6 7 310 07/02/2005KRISTINA Yermola 14"45

BELGIUM FC7 1 23 10/08/2004RONVEAUX Valentine 15"82

INDIA8 2 281 05/11/2004KARANAM Naga ramya d 16"98

1/1

11:02

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Hurdles :

Perf.Bib NAME

CHINESE TAIPEI1 6 114 03/02/2004LIN Chung-wei 52"12

SPAIN2 3 378 02/10/2004ESTELLER Miguel ange 52"60

INDIA3 5 264 01/04/2004PATIL Rajvardhan arj 54"07

GREECE4 8 226 12/06/2004SFAKIOTAKIS Nikolaos 54"12

FRANCE5 4 175 09/03/2005DUTREVIS Aymeric 54"88

BRAZIL6 7 34 17/06/2004MENDES Leonardo 54"90

INDIA7 1 262 11/06/2004PANDIDURAI Rathish 56"24

MEXICO8 2 332 05/07/2005VILLALOBOS PINELA Je 61"06

1/1

11:06

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Hurdles :

Perf.Bib NAME

FRANCE1 1 199 23/10/2004CAMARA Seynabou 61"37

KAZAKHSTAN2 2 305 15/08/2006ANASTASSIYA Koloda 61"57

CHINESE TAIPEI3 3 121 24/02/2006LAI Irene-li 61"63

SPAIN4 4 387 27/03/2004BELLEZ Anna 62"00

CHINESE TAIPEI5 5 126 04/07/2006YI Bo-an 63"01

GREECE6 6 241 30/04/2004KARVOUNA Anastasia e 63"13

BRAZIL7 7 48 02/02/2006SIMÕES Pietra 65"50

ESTONIA8 171 21/09/2004TÕNTS Hella NP

1/1

11:06

20/05/2022



ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

ATHLETICS Results 4 X 100

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag Perf.Rank N° Country

1 6 BRAZIL 42"5809002

2 2 CHINESE TAIPEI 42"6214002

3 4 INDIA 43"0027002

4 3 KAZAKHSTAN 43"3732002

5 6 CHILE 44"4212002

6 1 FRENCH POLYNESIA 48"0322002

8 GREECE Abd24002

© Equipe informatique UNSS

1/1

11:10 20/05/2022



ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

ATHLETICS Results 4 X 100

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag Perf.Rank N° Country

1 7 FRANCE 45"6521004

2 5 BRAZIL 46"9209004

3 8 GREECE 47"8824004

4 3 KAZAKHSTAN 47"9332004

5 2 CHINESE TAIPEI 48"2614004

6 6 CHILE 49"6112004

7 4 INDIA 49"9127004

8 1 FRENCH POLYNESIA 54"2822004

© Equipe informatique UNSS

1/1

11:09 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 1500M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

UGANDA1 9 416 12/12/2006CHEPKWEMOI Loice 4'30"57

KAZAKHSTAN2 8 313 01/06/2004AKBAYAN Nurmamet 4'30"58

TURKEY3 6 402 18/07/2006FIDANOGLU AyÇa 4'30"63

ROMANIA4 4 359 26/01/2005CLAUDIA IONELA Costi 4'31"49

SPAIN5 1 388 22/06/2004BOGO Sara 4'37"18

ALGERIA6 2 7 14/02/2005HAYET ANFAL Azaidj 4'43"41

NIGERIA7 10 355 28/11/2004AKANBI Ronke 4'44"23

UGANDA8 12 417 03/02/2006EDITH Chebet 4'44"98

ESTONIA9 5 169 14/02/2004RÄÄK Carmen 5'03"80

ESTONIA10 7 163 09/12/2005GUZAS Berit 5'07"75

SAO TOME AND PRI11 11 365 14/01/2005CORREIA TROVOADA DIA 5'24"68

BULGARIA12 13 62 13/05/2005GEORGIEVA Karina 5'33"91

INDIA3 280 26/07/2004GAURI Bushra khan NP

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

INDIA1 9 278 13/02/2005SANDILEA Laxita vino 4'32"68

GREECE2 7 231 15/08/2005GKIVIZINI Alkistis d 4'33"46

FRANCE3 3 200 23/04/2004CHABOCHE Faustine 4'34"16

ROMANIA4 2 361 04/04/2004IULIA FLORINA Margin 4'38"26

TANZANIA5 5 396 17/02/2005SAMWEL Salma charles 4'38"31

KAZAKHSTAN6 6 307 10/11/2005ARINA Gladysheva 4'41"13

BRAZIL7 11 49 13/12/2005VALÉRIO Ana mees 4'43"40

NIGERIA8 10 354 03/09/2005OLAOTAN Esther 5'25"20

BURKINA FASO1 68 25/07/2005R. NATHALIE Tapsoba NP

MOROCCO4 346 12/09/2004SALMA Elbadra NP

MOROCCO8 344 09/11/2004LAILA Zouari NP

BURKINA FASO12 67 26/03/2006OUEDRAOGO Larissa NP

1/1

11:11

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 1500M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

ALGERIA1 5 5 29/01/2004YASSER Touahir 3'54"93

SPAIN2 2 380 08/10/2004OLIVO Felix ronaldo 3'55"63

UGANDA3 3 412 19/12/2006VICTOR Cherotich 3'55"86

FRANCE4 4 185 16/04/2004MOULINIE Yanis 4'00"04

ROMANIA5 8 357 20/04/2005DRAGOS LUCA Pop 4'01"04

CHINESE TAIPEI6 1 109 17/09/2005TIEN Jui-hsiang 4'09"41

NIGERIA7 6 350 10/12/2004ABDULLAHI Adamu 5'17"51

GREECE7 221 17/05/2006TASIOULAS Georgios Abd

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

TURKEY1 5 397 15/01/2005GÖLER Utku 4'02"07

MOROCCO2 9 340 30/09/2004WALID Jarfani 4'02"19

CHINA3 4 102 26/03/2004CHEN Yufan 4'02"83

BRAZIL4 1 38 11/04/2004SANTOS Gabriel 4'03"33

UGANDA5 6 410 12/06/2006KROP Dominic Naido 4'03"81

KAZAKHSTAN6 8 290 15/05/2005AIBOL Omar 4'06"48

TANZANIA7 3 394 07/02/2006KATAMBO Ashraka maha 4'22"14

INDIA8 2 254 01/04/2006BADDAM Pranay reddy 4'27"14

BURKINA FASO7 66 23/06/2006OUSMANE Song-zabre NP

1/1

11:12

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results High Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Qualification : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

1m71BRAZIL1 45 LOPES Luisa 27/01/2005

1m71CHINESE TAIPEI1 131 OU Min-heng 10/02/2004

1m71SPAIN1 392 RIFATERRA Celia 04/10/2004

1m71TURKEY1 404 KARACA Aleyna 15/02/2004

1m68HUNGARY5 251 LUTERÁN Fanni 23/01/2005

1m60LATVIA6 324 MIDZENE Dagmara 11/01/2005

1m55BELGIUM FC7 20 PONCHIONE Sara 22/08/2006

1m55CHILE7 94 SILVA MACKAY Francis 03/12/2004

0CHILE9 93 SABUGAL BRESCIANI Jo 27/09/2004

Qualification : 2

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

1m71KAZAKHSTAN1 319 YEKATERINA Avdeyenko 20/12/2004

1m68INDIA2 276 PAVANA NAGARAJ . 07/11/2005

1m50BULGARIA5 65 PETROVA Magdalena 12/05/2004

1m50FRENCH POLYNESIA5 211 ODRY Malia 23/02/2005

1m68FRANCE5 204 PAULAUD BAYARD Elrik 19/09/2004

1m60KAZAKHSTAN8 318 VIKTORIYA Popravkina 06/08/2004

NPROMANIA362 RAMONA ELENA Verman 03/03/2004

NPARGENTINA12 DURA Joaquina 14/10/2005

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/111:14 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Discus

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

46m81FRANCE1 198 BOVELE LINAKA Marie 09/04/2004

46m74CYPRUS2 152 ANTHIA Secilia 13/08/2004

46m44CHINA3 104 LIU Yuan 17/06/2005

44m95GREECE4 237 ALEXEEVA Maria 15/02/2004

42m08BRAZIL5 53 MATOS Maria eduarda 23/11/2004

40m31BRAZIL6 44 FLACH Camila 02/06/2005

36m16CHINESE TAIPEI7 119 CHIANG Ching-yuan 31/12/2006

35m58CHINESE TAIPEI8 130 LU Wen-ning 03/03/2004

34m46HUNGARY9 252 VISZKELETI Villo ann 29/06/2005

31m47INDIA10 272 MADHURYA . 05/03/2006

29m46ESTONIA11 167  !"#$%& '()*+(,-.* 06/12/2005

25m43ESTONIA12 170 TALJANTSEVA Anastass 08/04/2004

24m86BULGARIA13 63 RADEVA Nikolina 09/06/2006

22m78CHILE14 83 ARTEAGA MUZZO Emilia 25/04/2005

17m78CHILE15 86 GANA CORREA MarÍa 09/11/2006

14m24NIGERIA16 352 IJEOMAH Anita 22/04/2006

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/111:16 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Long Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

471 SANTOS Vanessa 6m1930/05/2005 BRAZIL +1.6

3142 ANASTASSIYA Rypakova 6m0721/09/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +1.8

2353 SCHIZA Evgenia 6m0024/05/2006 GREECE +1.1

1644 PANENKO Anna 5m9712/11/2005 ESTONIA +3.5

3625 RAMONA ELENA Verman 5m9503/03/2004 ROMANIA +0.3

1966 LOKULI Vanessa 5m8124/02/2006 FRANCE +0.2

517 ANTONIO Sofhia 5m7115/12/2004 BRAZIL +1.5

3208 YELIZAVETA Fedoruk 5m6604/08/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +2.0

1319 OU Min-heng 5m5010/02/2004 CHINESE TAIPEI +0.6

27310 MUBASSINA MOHAMMED . 5m4822/02/2006 INDIA +2.2

12411 WANG Tzu-hsuan 5m4129/09/2005 CHINESE TAIPEI +0.8

34312 AYA El aglaoui 3m6813/10/2004 MOROCCO +1.8

1/1

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Long Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Qualification : 1

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

1761 MARTINEZ Thomas 7m7805/06/2005 FRANCE +2.1

322 BARROS Matheus 7m2401/10/2004 BRAZIL +1.7

2233 CHITAS Christos 6m9419/03/2004 GREECE +1.4

3754 LOPEZ Alex 6m8524/02/2006 SPAIN +2.2

4245 MASLIUK Nikita 6m8307/03/2005 UKRAINE +1.2

1056 CHIU Ssu-chi 6m7810/02/2006 CHINESE TAIPEI +0.1

277 COSTA Gilvan 6m1608/01/2005 BRAZIL +0.5

758 IRARRÁZAVAL BROWNE M 5m8915/10/2005 CHILE +2.9

2079 TEAHU Raitea 5m6817/09/2005 FRENCH POLYNESIA +2.4

34810 DARAMOLA Ibukunoluwa 2m1511/03/2005 NIGERIA +2.4

Qualification : 2

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

1341  !"#!$ "%&% 7m3911/02/2005 CROATIA +3.5

3582 ANDREI VLAD Enache 7m0913/01/2004 ROMANIA +1.8

2683 SURENDRAN Abhinand 7m0319/11/2004 INDIA +0.4

1444 MACHALLEKIDES Antrea 6mm4703/03/2005 CYPRUS +0.4

3035 DIAS Uteshov 6m7129/03/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +0.9

1726 ASSOGBA KOUDAHE Kevi 6m7016/09/2005 FRANCE +3.6

3027 DANIL Gannota 6m2322/09/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +2.4

2068 MARTIN Teriitaumatat 5m5911/08/2006 FRENCH POLYNESIA +3.8

49 OUSSAMA Belghini 026/10/2004 ALGERIA +1.3

1/1

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Shot Put

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

20m23TURKEY1 398 PEKER Ali 21/07/2005

19m60CHINA2 97 GE Tingshuo 27/11/2005

18m91GREECE3 213 ANTONATOS Dimitrios 10/12/2006

17m75SPAIN4 377 CRUZ Javier 15/03/2004

17m18BRAZIL5 30 ANDING Juan 22/09/2004

15m07HUNGARY6 245 DOBÓ Zsombor 27/04/2006

15m04BRAZIL7 40 SILVA Akassis akis 13/10/2004

14m92MEXICO8 333 SANCHEZ DZIB Juan ca 25/05/2004

14m78ESTONIA9 161 REILJAN Alar 28/05/2004

13m05MALTA10 326 BUTTIGIEG Miguel 17/04/2005

12m02FRENCH POLYNESIA11 208 UTIA Herearii 17/02/2005

11m57NIGERIA12 351 KAREEM Amir 11/08/2004

10m36CHILE13 76 LE BLANC Arturo 14/01/2005

0FRANCE14 174 DAROT TOCAIL Milan 11/03/2005

0INDIA14 258 BALYANDA MACHAIAH Mo 14/06/2004

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/111:25 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 200M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind -0.5m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 5 47 30/05/2005SANTOS Vanessa 24"99

UGANDA2 3 422 01/06/2004CHRISTINE Nyawere 25"31

GREECE3 4 240 16/03/2004KARELA Anastasia 25"41

NIGERIA4 6 353 04/04/2005KUDORO Taiwo 25"60

IVORY COAST5 1 287 06/11/2006FOUETY MARIE ANGE EM 28"51

FRENCH POLYNESIA6 2 210 04/05/2006MU-WONG Vaimiti 29"17

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +1.4m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

INDIA1 6 283 26/01/2004NAKIREKANTI Mayavath 25"04

CYPRUS2 4 154 21/01/2004PANAGIOTOU Eleftheri 25"04

CHILE3 7 90 04/09/2006YARUR JUNEMANN Blanc 26"00

SENEGAL4 3 369 23/12/2004FABOURE Saly safieto 26"13

SAO TOME AND PRI5 1 364 18/01/2005CARDOZO DE CEITA Jas 27"93

CHILE6 2 84 29/12/2005ESCUDERO Clarita 28"24

SPAIN5 390 07/02/2004ELEWE Ana irene Abd

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.5m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 6 54 07/11/2004MEES Tainara 24"57

FRANCE2 3 195 13/08/2005LAMBOURDE DE FARIA S 25"17

CHINESE TAIPEI3 4 125 30/09/2006WU Zhi-yi 25"93

IVORY COAST4 2 289 04/05/2004ADJOUA SYLVIE Kouadi 26"72

CROATIA5 5 135 15/11/2006JURAK Stella 27"14

ESTONIA6 7 162 11/02/2005GUSTAVSON Anna there 27"48

FRENCH POLYNESIA7 1 209 25/07/2006GENTILLY Estelle 29"08

1/1

09:32

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 200M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Heat : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.1m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

ARGENTINA1 6 11 27/05/2005MONDINO Tomas Pablo 21"57

CROATIA2 3 134 11/02/2005 !"#!$ "%&% 21"67

INDIA3 1 261 02/01/2004KADAM Aryan jagdish 22"48

IVORY COAST4 5 284 16/09/2005ARIEL YAO RODOLPHE K 23"20

SENEGAL5 7 367 08/02/2004NDAO Mouhamed el bac 23"29

ESTONIA6 2 158 04/10/2005SAAR Risto 25"52

HUNGARY4 248 12/09/2005KOVÁCS Árpád NP

Heat : 2

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.6m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

FRANCE1 5 177 02/04/2005OTTOU Dejan 21"90

CHINESE TAIPEI2 3 112 08/10/2004HUNG Meng-lung 22"10

ESTONIA3 1 156 02/12/2005LOORAND Erik 23"49

SAO TOME AND PRI4 6 363 03/01/2004DOS SANTOS LIMA DO N 23"96

CHILE5 2 79 15/03/2005VILDÓSOLA BENAVENTE 24"61

SIERRA LEONE4 370 02/08/2005TURAY Ibrahim NP

Heat : 3

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.1m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

TURKEY1 3 401 30/04/2004ÜNALAN OrÇun 22"45

INDIA2 5 260 10/12/2004HARI Adhithya 22"57

KAZAKHSTAN3 6 294 04/11/2005IVAN Teterin 22"72

IVORY COAST4 2 286 18/11/2004N'GUESSAN JEAN SAMUE 23"96

CHILE5 1 70 02/03/2005BOLLMANN MARINOVIC E 24"73

GREECE4 224 17/05/2004KAMPITSIS Gerasimos NP

1/2

09:34

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 200M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Heat : 4

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.0m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 4 31 21/04/2004ANTUNES Lucas 22"39

BRAZIL2 3 33 16/09/2004LADIPO Olamipo 22"60

CYPRUS3 2 138 02/02/2005ANDREOU Ioannis 22"65

NIGERIA4 6 347 04/08/2006ADEBAYO Lukman 24"00

BULGARIA5 1 58 15/10/2005BOYANOVSKI Vasil 26"11

CHINESE TAIPEI5 118 15/05/2004WEI Hao-lun NP

2/2

09:34

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 2000m Steeple

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

MOROCCO1 1 339 25/06/2004OUSSAMA Allaoui 5'40"06

SPAIN2 6 373 04/02/2005DEL BARRIO Sergio 5'41"11

UGANDA3 8 408 10/06/2005DOLPHINE Chelimo 5'49"54

ALGERIA4 9 1 09/04/2005ABDELALI Bensaad 5'51"94

FRANCE5 4 188 07/07/2004THEBAUD Oscar 5'59"81

UGANDA6 3 407 21/02/2005ABEL Chebet 6'10"71

GREECE7 12 228 18/08/2004VARELIS Christos 6'13"31

BRAZIL8 11 24 19/10/2005ALVES Bryan nikson 6'13"47

ESTONIA9 7 160 29/07/2004GERASSIMOV Markko 6'28"33

MEXICO10 5 330 12/09/2006ORNELAS GOMEZ Sergio 6'38"18

KAZAKHSTAN11 10 295 30/06/2005MADIYAR Ormangali 7'09"80

KAZAKHSTAN2 291 23/12/2006ALEXANDR Akimov NP

1/1

09:36

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 2000m Steeple

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

UGANDA1 6 416 12/12/2006CHEPKWEMOI Loice 6'36"62

FRANCE2 3 203 13/11/2004JOURDAN Melissande 6'41"50

ROMANIA3 7 360 13/12/2004AURELIA STEFANIA Flo 6'45"22

KAZAKHSTAN4 4 313 01/06/2004AKBAYAN Nurmamet 6'48"47

FRANCE5 9 191 19/04/2005DAJOUX Margot 6'49"57

SPAIN6 13 383 22/08/2005FERNANDEZ Lucia 6'57"15

GREECE7 10 233 30/01/2006KIOULOU Lemonia mari 7'00"08

HUNGARY8 14 250 21/12/2005IKER Natália 7'02"17

UGANDA9 12 418 22/11/2006FINANCIA Chepkwemoi 7'02"57

CHINESE TAIPEI10 1 132 21/01/2004WU Sin-yu 7'18"55

ESTONIA11 2 169 14/02/2004RÄÄK Carmen 7'22"76

ESTONIA12 5 163 09/12/2005GUZAS Berit 7'27"71

BRAZIL13 11 56 26/11/2004SILVA Amanda 7'53"33

MEXICO14 8 336 11/12/2004LOYOLA VIZCARRA Blan 7'53"88

ALGERIA15 6 21/02/2005GHEZALA Attia Dsq

1/1

09:34

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 800M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

UGANDA1 5 415 24/06/2005CHEBET Maureen 2'09"56

INDIA2 3 278 13/02/2005SANDILEA Laxita vino 2'10"99

UGANDA3 6 419 07/06/2006PRISCILLA Akello 2'11"30

MOROCCO4 4 344 09/11/2004LAILA Zouari 2'13"15

FRANCE5 8 194 27/09/2005LABEILLE Elise 2'15"13

KAZAKHSTAN6 1 306 09/09/2005ANASTASSIYA Tsvirkun 2'17"14

BRAZIL7 2 41 14/12/2006BRAGA LuÍse 2'18"69

GREECE8 7 234 09/08/2005MORAITI Anastasia 2'21"65

1/1

09:39

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 800M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 6 37 26/08/2004SANTOS Elias 1'50"38

FRANCE2 5 184 13/01/2004MARQUES DE ANDRADE T 1'50"98

SPAIN3 3 376 06/05/2004CARTIEL David 1'51"52

GREECE4 8 227 28/08/2004SKOURTIS Alexandros 1'51"80

ALGERIA5 7 2 12/01/2005SEIFEDDINE MOULOUD H 1'51"88

UGANDA6 4 411 18/12/2006RAYMOND Omara 1'52"92

UGANDA7 2 410 12/06/2006KROP Dominic Naido 1'55"55

KAZAKHSTAN8 1 298 11/01/2005NIKITA Petyakhin 1'59"12

1/1

09:43

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 110 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.1m/s Hurdles : 0.91

Perf.Bib NAME

CHINESE TAIPEI1 3 106 13/03/2006HSIEH Yuan-kai 13"42

FRANCE2 5 178 04/05/2005PEDRE Theo 13"65

BRAZIL3 4 39 30/04/2004SANTOS Thiago 13"74

CHINESE TAIPEI4 6 115 23/12/2004LIN Yi-kai 13"75

CHINA5 1 103 31/03/2004PAN Yijian 13"87

CYPRUS6 2 141 27/04/2005ECONOMIDES Christos 15"42

SPAIN8 372 11/04/2005CASTILLA Daniel enri Abd

INDIA7 262 11/06/2004PANDIDURAI Rathish Dsq

1/1

09:44

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 100 Haies

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +0.6m/s Hurdles : 0.76

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 3 57 16/08/2004SILVA Lays cristina 13"36

GREECE2 5 229 07/12/2005ANTONIADI Maria niko 13"61

INDIA3 4 270 05/06/2005BOLLAND Unnathi aiya 13"73

CHINESE TAIPEI4 8 121 24/02/2006LAI Irene-li 13"91

SPAIN5 6 389 17/12/2004BRUSES Jana 13"92

CYPRUS6 7 147 31/05/2005ADAMOU Stavriana 14"15

FRANCE7 2 189 10/04/2005BOSLE Marion 14"38

BRAZIL8 1 43 21/03/2005CAMPREGHER NatÁlia 14"66

1/1

09:47

20/05/2022



ATHLETISME

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Medley 100-200-300-400 Final

Girls

N° Perf.Rank Country N° EQFlag

09004 2'13"671 BRAZIL 1

47004 2'14"172 SPAIN 1

27004 2'14"513 INDIA 1

32004 2'14"644 KAZAKHSTAN 1

24004 2'15"415 GREECE 1

14004 2'17"726 CHINESE TAIPEI 1

07004 2'26"007 BELGIUM FC 1

12004 2'27"148 CHILE 1

01004 2'27"199 ALGERIA 1

10004 2'32"4410 BULGARIA 1

52004 DsqUGANDA 1

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/1vendredi 20 mai 202209:27



ATHLETISME

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Medley 100-200-300-400 Final

Boys

N° Perf.Rank Country N° EQFlag

14002 1'54"221 CHINESE TAIPEI 1

47002 1'56"412 SPAIN 1

09002 1'56"963 BRAZIL 1

32002 1'59"014 KAZAKHSTAN 1

27002 2'05"325 INDIA 1

12002 2'07"196 CHILE 1

10002 2'07"417 BULGARIA 1

52002 2'09"758 UGANDA 1

01002 DsqALGERIA 1

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/1vendredi 20 mai 202209:28



ATHLETICS Results Pole Vault

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

3m85SPAIN1 393 SABORIT Alejandra 23/09/2004

3m85ESTONIA1 165 TILLMANN Miia 24/10/2005

3m80FRANCE3 192 EL HAOUZY Jade 22/07/2005

3m80GREECE3 238 FLOROU DIMITRIADOU A 17/11/2004

3m70ESTONIA5 168 KIIVIT Laure 26/01/2004

3m60UKRAINE6 426 TERESHCHENKO Antonin 29/05/2006

3m40KAZAKHSTAN7 309 ELMIRA Kabirova 28/07/2006

0CHINESE TAIPEI8 129 HSIEH Yu-ting 08/04/2004

NPBRAZIL42 CALABRETTI Julia 16/09/2005

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/109:52 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Triple Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Qualification : 1

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

1971 ROUGIER Clemence 12m8327/03/2005 FRANCE -0.2

1642 PANENKO Anna 12m4712/11/2005 ESTONIA +0.5

3083 DILYARA Khaibullina 12m2820/05/2005 KAZAKHSTAN -0.1

3864 ARILLA Andrea 12m2114/02/2004 SPAIN +0.0

2795 VENKATESHWARAN Divya 12m1531/05/2005 INDIA +0.0

3436 AYA El aglaoui 11m9913/10/2004 MOROCCO +0.0

127 DURA Joaquina 11m7014/10/2005 ARGENTINA +1.0

938 SABUGAL BRESCIANI Jo 10m1527/09/2004 CHILE +0.8

879 GUZMÁN SALINAS MarÍa 10m1306/03/2006 CHILE -0.1

42 CALABRETTI Julia NP16/09/2005 BRAZIL

Qualification : 2

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

3171 VALERIYA Safonova 11m9516/04/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +1.1

1502 POURIKKOU Andria 11m8721/02/2006 CYPRUS +0.2

1483 CHRYSANTHOU Nikoleta 11m8331/07/2005 CYPRUS +1.3

2304 GANARA Evangelia 11m8118/01/2006 GREECE +1.3

85 WISSAL Harkas 11m7821/07/2005 ALGERIA +1.5

2496 FRANCISCO-LUCAS Laur 11m5821/03/2006 HUNGARY -0.6

1667  !"#$%& &'()*())+( 11m1506/12/2005 ESTONIA -0.3

3688 DIALLO Aissatou 10m8014/02/2005 SENEGAL -0.1

2119 ODRY Malia 09m9423/02/2005 FRENCH POLYNESIA -0.9

128 FANG Ya-ning NP09/08/2004 CHINESE TAIPEI

1/1

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results High Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

1m81SPAIN1 392 RIFATERRA Celia 04/10/2004

1m73TURKEY2 404 KARACA Aleyna 15/02/2004

1m73BRAZIL3 45 LOPES Luisa 27/01/2005

1m70CHINESE TAIPEI4 131 OU Min-heng 10/02/2004

1m70FRANCE5 204 PAULAUD BAYARD Elrik 19/09/2004

1m70KAZAKHSTAN6 319 YEKATERINA Avdeyenko 20/12/2004

1m65HUNGARY7 251 LUTERÁN Fanni 23/01/2005

1m65KAZAKHSTAN7 318 VIKTORIYA Popravkina 06/08/2004

1m65INDIA9 276 PAVANA NAGARAJ . 07/11/2005

1m60LATVIA10 324 MIDZENE Dagmara 11/01/2005

0CHILE11 94 SILVA MACKAY Francis 03/12/2004

NPBELGIUM FC20 PONCHIONE Sara 22/08/2006

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/109:49 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Hammer

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

78m36CYPRUS1 143 KESIDIS Iosif 19/08/2005

76m23GREECE2 220 PAPANASTASIOU Georgi 09/12/2005

74m53HUNGARY3 247 IMRE Roland 08/09/2005

73m84CHINA4 98 LI Zixu 11/06/2005

73m19TURKEY5 400 ÇIFTÇI Emre 30/07/2004

67m21ESTONIA6 161 REILJAN Alar 28/05/2004

64m06FRANCE7 179 BOURIGAULT Jonas 27/07/2004

55m76BRAZIL8 35 OLIVEIRA Dauan 21/06/2004

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/109:55 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Javelin

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

75m60CHINA1 100 WANG Xiaobo 18/02/2005

72m75CHINESE TAIPEI2 117 WANG Sih-yuan 14/12/2004

71m62GREECE3 216 GRIGORIADIS Alexandr 26/11/2005

70m97FRANCE4 187 PROUST Nathan 16/06/2004

67m73FRANCE5 173 BLAECKE Thomas 22/08/2005

65m82CHINESE TAIPEI6 107 HUANG Chao-hong 25/09/2006

62m15BRAZIL7 28 CURVO Arthur 11/01/2005

57m09HUNGARY8 246 HERCZEG Attila 11/08/2006

56m33SPAIN9 379 MARTINEZ Pablo 05/02/2004

54m93MEXICO10 331 UC GIL Gener alejand 07/01/2005

47m23CHILE11 81 LLONA ÁLAMOS AndrÉs 26/07/2004

NPFRENCH POLYNESIA208 UTIA Herearii 17/02/2005

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/109:56 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results High Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Qualification : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

2m09CHINESE TAIPEI1 116 LO Tzu-chieh 07/03/2004

2m09GREECE1 218 MITA Antrea 04/05/2005

2m06TURKEY3 399 TASDELEN Atilla gÖkt 08/04/2004

2m03CYPRUS4 145 YIAZOS Georgios 22/07/2005

1m80LATVIA5 322 LIPENITIS Kristians 26/02/2004

1m75BELGIUM FC6 18 LIBERT Denis 23/06/2004

1m70CHILE7 73 GORZIGLIA MORANDÉ Ma 08/09/2005

NPINDIA256 RAGHUVANSHI Aaditya 28/04/2006

NPNIGERIA349 SHIRO Al-ameen 05/03/2006

Qualification : 2

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

2m03CYPRUS1 140 CHRISTOFI Michalis 12/11/2005

2m03CHINA2 96 DONG Ziang 03/01/2005

1m95INDIA3 263 PATIL Aryan arun 22/02/2004

1m90LATVIA4 321 EGLITIS Edvarts 09/03/2004

1m85FRANCE5 182 LE SCAO Mathis 27/10/2004

1m80BRAZIL6 26 CARDOSO Eric guedes 10/01/2006

1m75SENEGAL7 366 THIAM Mamadou moctar 10/03/2006

1m75FRENCH POLYNESIA8 205 LIDEC--POTATEUATAHI 09/06/2005

1m70CHILE9 69 BARROS BALBONTÍN Mat 02/11/2006

1m70BULGARIA10 59 TABANLIEV Daniel 26/10/2005

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/110:00 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Triple Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

1761 MARTINEZ Thomas 15m2105/06/2005 FRANCE -0.2

3812 RODRIGUEZ Sergio 15m0106/03/2004 SPAIN +0.4

33 AYOUB Ben naadja 14m8017/11/2004 ALGERIA +2.4

2554 KOTHURI Pranay 14m6810/12/2005 INDIA -1.0

1115 HUANG Wei-lin 14m6107/04/2004 CHINESE TAIPEI -0.1

2146 APOSTOLOS Grigoriou 14m6029/01/2006 GREECE -0.3

3487 DARAMOLA Ibukunoluwa 14m1511/03/2005 NIGERIA +1.2

3008 ARSEN Umerzhanov 13m8707/07/2004 KAZAKHSTAN -0.7

279 COSTA Gilvan 13m8108/01/2005 BRAZIL +0.2

30210 DANIL Gannota 13m8022/09/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +1.6

15711 NOVIKOV Savva 13m2413/08/2006 ESTONIA +0.5

8012 LIRA ILLANES Pablo 12m2524/11/2004 CHILE +1.4

7513 IRARRÁZAVAL BROWNE M 11m7215/10/2005 CHILE -0.9

6614 OUSMANE Song-zabre 09m0123/06/2006 BURKINA FASO +0.0

32 BARROS Matheus NP01/10/2004 BRAZIL

1/1

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 5 29 08/03/2005GALENO Vinicius 47"14

SPAIN2 4 374 06/05/2005GARCIA David 48"14

CHINESE TAIPEI3 8 114 03/02/2004LIN Chung-wei 48"30

FRANCE4 3 181 12/09/2004LACROIX Allan 48"52

HUNGARY5 2 248 12/09/2005KOVÁCS Árpád 48"99

UGANDA6 7 414 05/05/2004RAJAB TIMU Lomutho 49"28

CHINESE TAIPEI7 6 110 07/10/2004CAO Guang-jun 49"52

CYPRUS8 1 138 02/02/2005ANDREOU Ioannis 49"60

1/1

12:28

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 400M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

TURKEY1 3 403 15/01/2004INCE Nevin 54"60

BRAZIL2 6 46 07/05/2005RIBEIRO Julia 55"54

KAZAKHSTAN3 1 315 30/04/2004ANNA Shumilo 56"03

NIGERIA4 4 353 04/04/2005KUDORO Taiwo 57"02

FRANCE5 5 202 29/05/2004GICQUEL Emma 57"09

GREECE6 2 232 16/01/2005IVIC Anna maria 57"89

NIGERIA7 8 356 08/07/2004OLUSESAN Temi-tope 58"37

UGANDA8 7 422 01/06/2004CHRISTINE Nyawere 68"58

1/1

12:33

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 200M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +1.7m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

BRAZIL1 5 54 07/11/2004MEES Tainara 24"12

FRANCE2 7 195 13/08/2005LAMBOURDE DE FARIA S 24"54

INDIA3 4 283 26/01/2004NAKIREKANTI Mayavath 24"68

BRAZIL4 6 47 30/05/2005SANTOS Vanessa 24"77

CYPRUS5 3 154 21/01/2004PANAGIOTOU Eleftheri 25"17

GREECE6 2 240 16/03/2004KARELA Anastasia 25"20

UGANDA8 422 01/06/2004CHRISTINE Nyawere Dsq

NIGERIA1 353 04/04/2005KUDORO Taiwo Dsq

1/1

13:14

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 200M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country

Wind +2.5m/s

Perf.Bib NAME

CROATIA1 7 134 11/02/2005 !"#!$ "%&% 21"24

ARGENTINA2 6 11 27/05/2005MONDINO Tomas Pablo 21"32

FRANCE3 5 177 02/04/2005OTTOU Dejan 21"65

TURKEY4 3 401 30/04/2004ÜNALAN OrÇun 22"01

BRAZIL5 4 31 21/04/2004ANTUNES Lucas 22"19

CHINESE TAIPEI6 8 112 08/10/2004HUNG Meng-lung 22"21

INDIA7 2 260 10/12/2004HARI Adhithya 22"33

INDIA8 1 261 02/01/2004KADAM Aryan jagdish 22"34

1/1

13:09

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 1500M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

TURKEY1 5 402 18/07/2006FIDANOGLU AyÇa 4'25"78

INDIA2 1 278 13/02/2005SANDILEA Laxita vino 4'27"38

KAZAKHSTAN3 10 313 01/06/2004AKBAYAN Nurmamet 4'27"74

ROMANIA4 8 359 26/01/2005CLAUDIA IONELA Costi 4'29"23

FRANCE5 7 200 23/04/2004CHABOCHE Faustine 4'29"27

ROMANIA6 9 361 04/04/2004IULIA FLORINA Margin 4'33"70

UGANDA7 2 416 12/12/2006CHEPKWEMOI Loice 4'33"76

TANZANIA8 12 396 17/02/2005SAMWEL Salma charles 4'38"53

GREECE9 11 231 15/08/2005GKIVIZINI Alkistis d 4'40"78

KAZAKHSTAN10 6 307 10/11/2005ARINA Gladysheva 4'42"99

BRAZIL11 4 49 13/12/2005VALÉRIO Ana mees 4'46"43

SPAIN12 3 388 22/06/2004BOGO Sara 4'47"43

1/1

13:46

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results 1500M

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag BirthRank Country Perf.Bib NAME

SPAIN1 8 380 08/10/2004OLIVO Felix ronaldo 3'57"16

FRANCE2 2 185 16/04/2004MOULINIE Yanis 3'57"57

UGANDA3 6 412 19/12/2006VICTOR Cherotich 3'57"62

ALGERIA4 11 5 29/01/2004YASSER Touahir 3'57"67

TURKEY5 1 397 15/01/2005GÖLER Utku 3'58"19

MOROCCO6 9 340 30/09/2004WALID Jarfani 3'59"82

CHINA7 7 102 26/03/2004CHEN Yufan 4'03"48

ROMANIA8 5 357 20/04/2005DRAGOS LUCA Pop 4'05"15

CHINESE TAIPEI9 12 109 17/09/2005TIEN Jui-hsiang 4'06"60

KAZAKHSTAN10 10 290 15/05/2005AIBOL Omar 4'06"84

UGANDA11 3 410 12/06/2006KROP Dominic Naido 4'07"11

BRAZIL12 4 38 11/04/2004SANTOS Gabriel 4'11"18

1/1

13:45

20/05/2022



ATHLETISME

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Medley 200-400-600-800 Final

Girls

N° Perf.Rank Country N° EQFlag

09004 5'16"661 BRAZIL 1

32004 5'23"922 KAZAKHSTAN 1

24004 5'27"543 GREECE 1

14004 5'45"884 CHINESE TAIPEI 1

12004 DsqCHILE 1

40004 DsqNIGERIA 1

52004 DsqUGANDA 1

01004 NPALGERIA 1

27004 DsqINDIA 1

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/1vendredi 20 mai 202215:13



ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022

FRANCE - NORMANDY

Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

ATHLETICS Medley 200-400-600-800 Fi

Boys

Final : 1

Lane Flag Perf.Rank N° Country

1 5 BRAZIL 4'29"1009002

2 8 GREECE 4'30"3824002

3 1 UGANDA 4'31"6452002

4 2 KAZAKHSTAN 4'45"5832002

5 6 BELGIUM FC 4'47"9507002

6 7 INDIA 5'01"3927002

7 4 CHILE 5'12"0312002

3 ALGERIA Dsq01002

© Equipe informatique UNSS

1/1

16:27 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Triple Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

1971 ROUGIER Clemence 12m7227/03/2005 FRANCE +2.3

2792 VENKATESHWARAN Divya 12m2231/05/2005 INDIA +1.9

1483 CHRYSANTHOU Nikoleta 12m2031/07/2005 CYPRUS +0.0

3174 VALERIYA Safonova 12m2016/04/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +2.0

1645 PANENKO Anna 12m1412/11/2005 ESTONIA +2.5

3866 ARILLA Andrea 12m0214/02/2004 SPAIN +3.8

3087 DILYARA Khaibullina 12m0020/05/2005 KAZAKHSTAN +2.2

128 DURA Joaquina 11m9514/10/2005 ARGENTINA +1.6

2309 GANARA Evangelia 11m8818/01/2006 GREECE -0.1

15010 POURIKKOU Andria 11m8221/02/2006 CYPRUS +0.9

34311 AYA El aglaoui 11m7913/10/2004 MOROCCO +0.5

812 WISSAL Harkas 11m5821/07/2005 ALGERIA +1.0

1/1

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Pole Vault

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

5m20FRANCE1 186 PROD'HOMME Mathis 10/09/2004

4m80CHINESE TAIPEI2 113 LIN Chun-yi 02/02/2004

4m60ESTONIA3 159 TRUMM Andreas 23/11/2006

4m50KAZAKHSTAN4 296 MAXIM Balabin 08/06/2006

4m40GREECE5 217 KRIARAS Pavlos 04/07/2006

4m40UKRAINE5 425 ALEKSIEIENKO Filipp 19/07/2004

4m40KAZAKHSTAN7 301 ARTUR Kultyshev 20/03/2004

4m20MALTA8 325 BONELLO Nicolai 07/05/2005

4m20BRAZIL9 25 APARECIDO Pedro henr 27/08/2005

4m00CYPRUS10 139 CHRISTOFI Dimitris 10/11/2005

0UKRAINE11 423 BOBROVNYK Illia 02/07/2005

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/116:01 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results High Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

2m09CHINA1 96 DONG Ziang 03/01/2005

2m06TURKEY2 399 TASDELEN Atilla gÖkt 08/04/2004

2m03LATVIA3 321 EGLITIS Edvarts 09/03/2004

2m03CYPRUS4 140 CHRISTOFI Michalis 12/11/2005

2m03GREECE5 218 MITA Antrea 04/05/2005

2m00INDIA6 263 PATIL Aryan arun 22/02/2004

2m00CHINESE TAIPEI7 116 LO Tzu-chieh 07/03/2004

2m00CYPRUS8 145 YIAZOS Georgios 22/07/2005

1m85BRAZIL9 26 CARDOSO Eric guedes 10/01/2006

1m75LATVIA10 322 LIPENITIS Kristians 26/02/2004

NPFRANCE182 LE SCAO Mathis 27/10/2004

NPBELGIUM FC18 LIBERT Denis 23/06/2004

NPNIGERIA349 SHIRO Al-ameen 05/03/2006

© Equipe informatique UNSS 1/114:14 20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Shot Put

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

16m55CHINA1 104 LIU Yuan 17/06/2005

15m88FRANCE2 198 BOVELE LINAKA Marie 09/04/2004

15m55CHINESE TAIPEI3 119 CHIANG Ching-yuan 31/12/2006

15m03SPAIN4 384 SAFONT Ines 20/01/2005

14m39TURKEY5 405 TOHUMCU Özlem 15/04/2004

13m42BRAZIL6 44 FLACH Camila 02/06/2005

13m38INDIA7 271 KRISHNAMOORTHI Rubas 11/09/2005

13m13GREECE8 239 GRIGORIADOU Sofia 26/09/2004

11m77CYPRUS9 151 SAVVA Valentina 17/05/2005

11m57BULGARIA10 63 RADEVA Nikolina 09/06/2006

11m39ESTONIA11 170 TALJANTSEVA Anastass 08/04/2004

09m85ESTONIA12 167  !"#$%& '()*+(,-.* 06/12/2005

08m07CHILE13 94 SILVA MACKAY Francis 03/12/2004

07m64NIGERIA14 352 IJEOMAH Anita 22/04/2006

06m13CHILE15 89 PAROT Maria emilia 11/10/2005

NPBRAZIL53 MATOS Maria eduarda 23/11/2004

NPKAZAKHSTAN311 SALIDAT Kazova 23/06/2005
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ATHLETICS Results Long Jump

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Boys

Final : 1

Bib PerfRank CountryName WindFlag Birth

1761 MARTINEZ Thomas 7m5005/06/2005 FRANCE -0.3

322 BARROS Matheus 7m1901/10/2004 BRAZIL +0.1

3583 ANDREI VLAD Enache 7m0213/01/2004 ROMANIA +0.0

2684 SURENDRAN Abhinand 7m0119/11/2004 INDIA +0.6

1345  !"#!$ "%&% 6m9211/02/2005 CROATIA +0.9

4246 MASLIUK Nikita 6m8607/03/2005 UKRAINE +0.5

2237 CHITAS Christos 6m8119/03/2004 GREECE +0.5

1448 MACHALLEKIDES Antrea 6m7903/03/2005 CYPRUS +2.3

3039 DIAS Uteshov 6m4929/03/2004 KAZAKHSTAN +0.9

37510 LOPEZ Alex 6m4724/02/2006 SPAIN +0.8

10511 CHIU Ssu-chi 010/02/2006 CHINESE TAIPEI

172 ASSOGBA KOUDAHE Kevi NP16/09/2005 FRANCE

1/1

20/05/2022



ATHLETICS Results Javelin

ISF GYMNASIADE NORMANDY 2022
FRANCE - NORMANDY
Du 15 au 21 Mai 2022

Girls

Final : 1

Bib FlagName Birth PerfRank Country

48m11FRANCE1 193 ETNA Anaelle 11/12/2005

47m65CYPRUS2 153 ELLINA Christiana 18/12/2004

44m84LATVIA3 323 BRIKMANE Sandra 11/01/2005

41m64BRAZIL4 51 ANTONIO Sofhia 15/12/2004

40m42GREECE5 243 MARINOU Roxani chrys 29/07/2004

39m40KAZAKHSTAN6 311 SALIDAT Kazova 23/06/2005

30m99ESTONIA7 166  !"#$%& &'()*())+( 06/12/2005

30m33INDIA8 281 KARANAM Naga ramya d 05/11/2004

18m42CHILE9 86 GANA CORREA MarÍa 09/11/2006

0CHILE10 83 ARTEAGA MUZZO Emilia 25/04/2005
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